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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8372  Bret Connolly               11  Iowa-Grant                     17:53.7  5:46 
      2    2 8356  Isaac Henkel                11  Fennimore                      17:58.7  5:48 
      3    3 8456  Noah Wood                   11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:07.2  5:50 
      4    4 8352  Carter Bunn                 12  Fennimore                      18:12.0  5:52 
      5    5 8354  Riley Foreyt                12  Fennimore                      18:36.8  6:00 
      6    6 8450  Andy Atten                  11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:41.5  6:01 
      7    7 8357  Nick Needham                12  Fennimore                      18:49.9  6:04 
      8    8 8425  Jesse Dunse                 11  Reedsburg Area                 18:51.9  6:05 
      9    9 8412  Samuel Kramer               10  Prairie du Chien               18:56.3  6:06 
     10   10 8359  Ben Varela                  11  Fennimore                      19:15.9  6:13 
     11   11 8375  Noah Lange                  10  Iowa-Grant                     19:21.6  6:14 
     12   12 8428  Alex Gintz                  11  Reedsburg Area                 19:21.9  6:14 
     13   13 8355  Griffin Fry                 10  Fennimore                      19:26.9  6:16 
     14   14 8378  C.J. Straka                 11  Iowa-Grant                     19:46.6  6:22 
     15   15 8433  Ethan Schneider             12  Reedsburg Area                 19:48.7  6:23 
     16   16 8373  Will Fulton                 10  Iowa-Grant                     19:58.4  6:26 
     17   17 8453  Tucker Lange                 9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:15.3  6:32 
     18   18 8408  Spencer Foley               11  Prairie du Chien               20:22.3  6:34 
     19   19 8429  Colton Herritz              12  Reedsburg Area                 20:27.8  6:36 
     20   20 8435  Jonah Wiliams               10  Reedsburg Area                 20:29.0  6:36 
     21   21 8452  Isaac Hermsen               10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:33.3  6:37 
     22   22 8432  Dylan Pearson               10  Reedsburg Area                 20:35.2  6:38 
     23   23 8471  Michael-Rhett Gilbertson    12  Tri State Homeschool           20:38.8  6:39 
     24   24 8422  Ben Bruer                   12  Reedsburg Area                 20:42.2  6:40 
     25   25 8477  Titus Wunderlin             12  Tri State Homeschool           20:58.1  6:45 
     26      8424  Trenton Dehn                10  Reedsburg Area                 21:02.1  6:47 
     27      8439  Carter Kettler              12  Shullsburg/Belmont             21:03.9  6:47 
     28   26 8393  Jakob Orloff                12  Pecatonica/Argyle              21:14.9  6:51 
     29   27 8390  Grant Kuberski              10  Pecatonica/Argyle              21:14.9  6:51 
     30   28 8470  Zeme Franzmann-Simmert      12  Tri State Homeschool           21:21.7  6:53 
     31      8427  Payton Ferguson             11  Reedsburg Area                 21:29.5  6:56 
     32   29 8351  Orlando Bonilla             10  Fennimore                      21:31.7  6:56 
     33   30 8379  Everett Zimmer              10  Iowa-Grant                     21:40.9  6:59 
     34   31 8370  Jason Bartolo-Garcia         9  Iowa-Grant                     21:47.8  7:01 
     35      8440  Tucker Kettler              11  Shullsburg/Belmont             21:50.2  7:02 
     36   32 8476  Ben Pratt                   12  Tri State Homeschool           21:52.9  7:03 
     37   33 8394  Lukas Orloff                10  Pecatonica/Argyle              22:25.3  7:14 
     38   34 8395  Garrett Phillipson          11  Pecatonica/Argyle              22:26.5  7:14 
     39   35 8387  Aidan Gruenenfelder         11  Pecatonica/Argyle              22:34.8  7:17 
     40   36 8376  Myles Pettit                10  Iowa-Grant                     22:35.5  7:17 
     41   37 8474  Dominik Langston             9  Tri State Homeschool           22:46.0  7:20 
     42      8426  Logan Fast                  10  Reedsburg Area                 23:03.5  7:26 
     43   38 8454  Jace Niles                  10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  23:09.4  7:28 
     44   39 8389  Samuel Koch                 11  Pecatonica/Argyle              23:24.5  7:33 
     45   40 3127  Eli Harris                  10  Pecatonica/Argyle              23:30.8  7:35 
     46   41 8411  Joseph Kramer               10  Prairie du Chien               23:30.9  7:35 
     47      8360  Walker Wubben               12  Fennimore                      23:51.3  7:41 
     48   42 8475  Vince Langston              12  Tri State Homeschool           23:52.4  7:42 
     49      8392  Braelyn Meinert             11  Pecatonica/Argyle              24:16.5  7:49 
     50      8369  Felix Bartolo-Garcia        12  Iowa-Grant                     24:22.2  7:51 
     51      8374  Connor Johnson               9  Iowa-Grant                     24:22.3  7:51 
     52      8438  Ian Austin                  10  Shullsburg/Belmont             24:30.7  7:54 
     53      8442  Gabe Wedig                   9  Shullsburg/Belmont             24:31.3  7:54 
     54   43 8409  Tyler Harris                12  Prairie du Chien               24:34.3  7:55 
     55   44 8469  Nehemiah Cartwright         10  Tri State Homeschool           24:44.5  7:58 
     56      8472  Silas Klar                  10  Tri State Homeschool           24:48.9  8:00 
     57      8353  Asa Cutting                 12  Fennimore                      25:00.4  8:03 
     58      8423  Asher Christensen           11  Reedsburg Area                 25:04.7  8:05 
     59      8377  Beckem Stecklein             9  Iowa-Grant                     25:11.7  8:07 
     60      8386  Trevor Doescher             11  Pecatonica/Argyle              25:24.9  8:11 
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     61      4037  Bryce Slatter               10  Pecatonica/Argyle              25:51.3  8:20 
     62      8434  Dylan Wagner                 9  Reedsburg Area                 25:53.6  8:21 
     63   45 8410  Lane Henderson               9  Prairie du Chien               26:07.5  8:25 
     64      8431  Jeremiah Olivera             9  Reedsburg Area                 26:34.1  8:34 
     65   46 8413  Caleb Mezera                10  Prairie du Chien               26:47.5  8:38 
     66      8430  Jake Lichte                  9  Reedsburg Area                 26:49.5  8:39 
     67      8391  Caleb McKenna               10  Pecatonica/Argyle              26:55.0  8:40 
     68   47 8455  Mason Pearce                 9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:09.9  9:04 
     69      8397  Abraham White               12  Pecatonica/Argyle              28:48.7  9:17 
     70      8358  Kobe Rosemeyer               9  Fennimore                      29:44.6  9:35 
     71      8396  Max Soper                    9  Pecatonica/Argyle              30:08.3  9:43 
     72      8388  Matthew Jayne                9  Pecatonica/Argyle              34:47.8 11:12 
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       1.    28  Fennimore                                  (18:34.7  92:53.3 1:17.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Isaac Henkel              11 17:58.7
       2      4  Carter Bunn               12 18:12.0
       3      5  Riley Foreyt              12 18:36.8
       4      7  Nick Needham              12 18:49.9
       5     10  Ben Varela                11 19:15.9
       6   ( 13) Griffin Fry               10 19:26.9
       7   ( 29) Orlando Bonilla           10 21:31.7

       2.    72  Iowa-Grant                                 (19:44.3  98:41.2 3:47.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Bret Connolly             11 17:53.7
       2     11  Noah Lange                10 19:21.6
       3     14  C.J. Straka               11 19:46.6
       4     16  Will Fulton               10 19:58.4
       5     30  Everett Zimmer            10 21:40.9
       6   ( 31) Jason Bartolo-Garcia       9 21:47.8
       7   ( 36) Myles Pettit              10 22:35.5

       3.    74  Reedsburg Area                             (19:47.9  98:59.3 1:37.1)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Jesse Dunse               11 18:51.9
       2     12  Alex Gintz                11 19:21.9
       3     15  Ethan Schneider           12 19:48.7
       4     19  Colton Herritz            12 20:27.8
       5     20  Jonah Wiliams             10 20:29.0
       6   ( 22) Dylan Pearson             10 20:35.2
       7   ( 24) Ben Bruer                 12 20:42.2

       4.    85  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (20:09.4  100:46.7 5:02.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Noah Wood                 11 18:07.2
       2      6  Andy Atten                11 18:41.5
       3     17  Tucker Lange               9 20:15.3
       4     21  Isaac Hermsen             10 20:33.3
       5     38  Jace Niles                10 23:09.4
       6   ( 47) Mason Pearce               9 28:09.9

       5.   145  Tri State Homeschool                       (21:31.5  107:37.5 2:07.2)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Michael-Rhett Gilbertson  12 20:38.8
       2     25  Titus Wunderlin           12 20:58.1
       3     28  Zeme Franzmann-Simmert    12 21:21.7
       4     32  Ben Pratt                 12 21:52.9
       5     37  Dominik Langston           9 22:46.0
       6   ( 42) Vince Langston            12 23:52.4
       7   ( 44) Nehemiah Cartwright       10 24:44.5

       6.   155  Pecatonica/Argyle                          (21:59.3  109:56.4 1:19.9)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Jakob Orloff              12 21:14.9
       2     27  Grant Kuberski            10 21:14.9
       3     33  Lukas Orloff              10 22:25.3
       4     34  Garrett Phillipson        11 22:26.5
       5     35  Aidan Gruenenfelder       11 22:34.8
       6   ( 39) Samuel Koch               11 23:24.5
       7   ( 40) Eli Harris                10 23:30.8
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       7.   156  Prairie du Chien                           (22:42.3  113:31.3 7:11.2)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Samuel Kramer             10 18:56.3
       2     18  Spencer Foley             11 20:22.3
       3     41  Joseph Kramer             10 23:30.9
       4     43  Tyler Harris              12 24:34.3
       5     45  Lane Henderson             9 26:07.5
       6   ( 46) Caleb Mezera              10 26:47.5


